Karta katalogowa

Tuleja do weza
- gwint R
nr wzoru 1845

nr kat. 104 467

Sw

ﬁ
we

Witasciwosci

Z wielokgtem

Gwint zewnetrzny

Do s$rednicy wewnetrzej weza
Dtugosé 1

Dtugosc¢ 2

Dtugosé 3

Srednica

Rozmiar klucza 5

Waga

Pojemnosé

1844cdbc5b04679f8451987937558bbb00b68231

ZW

Sr. wew.
L1
L2
L3

RK

124 g
124,32 cm?

57 mm
20 mm
30 mm
27 mm

34 mm
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Tuleja do weza
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nr kat. 104 467

Witasciwosci

Materiat

1844cdbc5b04679f8451987937558bbb00b68231

materiat

mosigdz

2/2



	Karta katalogowa
	Właściwości

	Karta katalogowa
	Właściwości


